DACHSMAN XC TRIATLON (TERENNI TRIATLON) - Celkové, 08.07.2023

# Jméno Zemé

1 sokoup arthur (2010) DE

2 Zelend Lucie (2010) CZE
3 Lindner Sophie (2010) DEU
4 Pazderkova Sofie (2011) CZE
5 Oborna Sara (2011) CZE
6 Volny Vincent Vilém (2011) CZE
7 melichova bedta (2011) cz

8 Praskd Adéla (2011) CZE
9 Hammer Adam (2010) CZE
10 kolafik jakun (2011) cz

DNS Richter llja (2010) CZE

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 12:59

Klub

O-See Sports e.V.
Eleven Head CST Cyklolive
O-See Sports e.V.
Tri club Cesk Lipa
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Triatlon Ceska Lipa
TJ Tanvald

Atletika Litvinov
Triatlon Ceska Lipa
Cvikov

Tri club Cesk Lipa

Cas

00:19:24,80
00:19:45,40
00:19:47,30
00:20:24,80
00:20:37,90
00:21:16,70
00:22:09,60
00:23:01,90
00:23:21,70
00:23:35,10

Plavéni
00:05:06,30(2)
00:06:04,00(8)
00:05:38,50(4)
00:04:49,30(1)
00:05:09,40(3)
00:06:12,40(9)
00:05:41,00(5)
00:05:42,40(6)
00:06:02,30(7)

00:07:50,80(10)

MTB
00:09:31,00(3)
00:09:01,10(1)
00:09:17,20(2)
00:10:26,50(5)
00:10:45,10(7)
00:10:09,10(4)
00:11:34,80(8)
00:11:59,60(9)

00:12:10,40(10)
00:10:35,30(6)

TRIATLON

terénni

&S
V

Béh
00:04:47,50(3)
00:04:40,10(1)
00:04:51,50(4)
00:05:08,90(7)
00:04:43,30(2)
00:04:55,10(6)
00:04:53,60(5)

00:05:19,80(10)
00:05:09,00(9)
00:05:08,90(7)



