

DACHSMAN XC TRIATLON (TERÉNNÍ TRIATLON) - Celkově, 08.07.2023



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	MTB	2. depo	Běh
1	sokoup arthur (2010)	DE	O-See Sports e.V.	00:19:24,80	00:05:06,30(2)	---	00:09:31,00(3)	---	00:04:47,50(3)
2	Zelená Lucie (2010)	CZE	Eleven Head CST Cyklolive	00:19:45,40	00:06:04,00(8)	---	00:09:01,10(1)	---	00:04:40,10(1)
3	Lindner Sophie (2010)	DEU	O-See Sports e.V.	00:19:47,30	00:05:38,50(4)	---	00:09:17,20(2)	---	00:04:51,50(4)
4	Pazderková Sofie (2011)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:20:24,80	00:04:49,30(1)	---	00:10:26,50(5)	---	00:05:08,90(7)
5	Oborná Sára (2011)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:20:37,90	00:05:09,40(3)	---	00:10:45,10(7)	---	00:04:43,30(2)
6	Volný Vincent Vilém (2011)	CZE	Triathlon Česká Lípa	00:21:16,70	00:06:12,40(9)	---	00:10:09,10(4)	---	00:04:55,10(6)
7	Melichová Beáta (2011)	CZE	TJ Tanvald	00:22:09,60	00:05:41,00(5)	---	00:11:34,80(8)	---	00:04:53,60(5)
8	Praská Adéla (2011)	CZE	Atletika Litvínov	00:23:01,90	00:05:42,40(6)	---	00:11:59,60(9)	---	00:05:19,80(10)
9	Hammer Adam (2010)	CZE	Triathlon Česká Lípa	00:23:21,70	00:06:02,30(7)	---	00:12:10,40(10)	---	00:05:09,00(9)
10	kolařík jakun (2011)	CZ	Cvikov	00:23:35,10	00:07:50,80(10)	---	00:10:35,30(6)	---	00:05:08,90(7)
DNS	Richter Ilja (2010)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa		---	---	---	---	---

Generováno dne 16.04.2026 13:26